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Delight Through Connections

NEHHER:2026-01-30

it 4a

Pitch : 5.08 mm, 300V, 8A
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mEE (mm)
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1R EE (mm)
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Terminal Blocks, Spring Clamp Connection
PCB Terminal Blocks
5.08
Black (default)
Spring Clamp Connection
Without
Wave soldering
5.08*(P/2-1)+6.76
12.0
222
0.3x1.3
0.6x1.8
04P~40P
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BB K (1/3)(V)
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HEKE (mm)

EREE-UL

& (UL/CULFRAEBA)(V)
BERR (UL/CULARAEBA)(A)
g & (UL/CULTRA&EDA)(V)
BE M (UL/CULAREDAH)(A)
B/MERS%(AWG) - FEUL/CUL
BEAERS%AWG) - FaUL/CUL

WRS5%%®

ZUMSEBEEABR - R/N\ERMESE T (Mm?)
SE&BREER - KFAERMLSE T (mMm?)
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

320
10
630
320
250

0.2
15
0.2
15
0.25
1.0
0.25
1.0
0.4x2.5
8~9

300

300

28
16
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Delight Through Connections

FHEHP YES
&B LIFRE (°C) 120
BETIERE (°0) 40
ULIANIESH
% EEBA (AWG) 28~16
e EBA (V) 300
EEBFRBA (A) 8
%= 2EDA (AWG) 28~16
e EDA (V) 300
FEBRDA (A) 8
CULIANIEZ#
#2SEEBA (AWG) 28~16
FEBEBA (V) 300
EEERIRBA (A) 8
#%2 SeEDA (AWG) 28~16
FEBEDA (V) 300
FERRDA (A) 8
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